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BEEATRE | MARGTE
Bin LBEEER (5v) | MILAYSZH R BFR REA(GT)
(7T) (5T)

HEREE 47,510.72

202011 8 231,387.28 0 19,050.00 259,848.00
2020 12 8 603,140.57 | 1,355,323.79 19,050.00 -511,385.22
202118 1,260,169.12 | 2,727,980.39 | 141,071.49 -2,120,267.98
20212 B 828,947.27 | 240,075.00 39,468.38 -1,570,864.09

76197.53

20213 8 2,321,086.89 | 3,214,354.27 93,912.96 -2,558,044.43
20214 B 2,680,092.97 83,325.09 38,723.45
202158 1,270,997.78 82,344.70 1,227,376.53
202156 B 37,042.75 | 437,500.00 | 222,050.00 528,671.75
20217 B 442969 | 280,000.00 | 174,050.00 79,051.44
20218 8 1,215.50 25,000.00 55,266.94
202149 8 664.33 0 0 55931.27
20215108 341.57 0 0 56272.84
2021118 524.75 0 0 56797.59




2021 F 124 1328.08 58125.67
2022F 18 91.62 58217.29
2022%F 28 77.44 58294.73
2022%F3 8 66.79 58361.52
202248 56.90 58418.42
2022F 58 11.14 58429.56
2022F 6 B 124.00 58553.56




